UIiBUEaARUAINSUIATS
Inendematianin
surrsnslneg $aim vvw) svean weityd 603-6-030215
filu
ﬁaﬁ'zg%uanﬂszmm Rueinsunarslusussana svwadyd 1101020603

o Yufl 31 unsAw 2564

um
goRALMAIR NI IBULARIUTLENUSEINII WU (GFMIS) -
in

vIn WniudRuASnIwe U 2,000.00
ganauvaanuluudseansuinis (Bank Statement) 2,000.00

(UeYUNTUA BEi) (uBfns175 Tnsn)

Wanhaunstyd 3998115 Tnwnslusiumia
Houen19inerdematinnin



sULIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MACCOU nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 603-6-03021-5 / Currency THB
Account Name :::::uﬂizmm Madtinala Account Slatus Active
Alias Name ?J\::;“lfntgnﬂaﬂwmn(tm\m Branch Name TAK BR.
Ledger Balance 2,000.00 Available Balance 2,000.00
* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2021 B  To Date 31-01-2021 =
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date TellerId  Transaction Code Description Chegue No. Amount Balance Init Br
08-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 338.00 338.00 108682
08-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,744.67 4,082.67 108682
08-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 880.00 4,962.67 108682
12-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 273,600.00 278,562.67 108682
12-01-2021 931060 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 67,700.00 346,262.67 108682
12-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,508.91 347,771.58 108682
12-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,625.23 350,396.81 108682
12-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 150.00 350,546.81 108682
12-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,904.60 352,451.41 108682
13-01-2021 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -341,300.00 11,151.41 0603
19-01-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,310.00 37.461.41 108682
21-01-2021 931001 8CD14 GFMIS/108682 228,090.00 265,551.41 108682
21-01-2021 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,600.00 297,151.41 108682
21-01-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,488.00 298,639.41 108682

21-01-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/08682 19,600.00 318,239.41 108682



21-01-2021

21-01-2021

21-01-2021

21-01-2021

21-01-2021

21-01-2021

21-01-2021

21-01-2021

21-01-2021

21-01-2021

21-01-2021

22-01-2021

22-01-2021

22-01-2021

25-01-2021

931001

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93899

93999

93989

931000

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD4

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPOWT

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

TAK TECHNICAL

TAK TECHNICAL

TAK TECHNICAL

GFMIS/108682

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

4,500.00

16,000.00
23,340.00
480.00
375.00
3,500.00
2,600.00
4,430.00
1,733.64
3.883.36
3,962.82
-17,084 44
-76,681.59
-2,000.00

992,580.00

10f2

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email; corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

322,739.41

338,739.41
362,079.41
362,559.41
362,934.41
366,434.41
369,034.41
373,464.41
375,198.05
379,081.41
383,044.03
365,959.59
289,278.00
287.278.00

1,279,858.00

next »

108682

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0603
06G3

108682

last I¥



) sumsnsdine
KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂiﬁ\ccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 603-6-03021-5 Currency
Account Name ':_:::uﬂﬁmm ndtnada Account Status
Alias Name E’;’:fm";hﬂamdmnmwu Branch Name
L edger Balance 2,000.00 Available Balance
" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2021 E To
Time 00:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No.
25-01-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
2501-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
2501-2021 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL
25-01-2021 50155 CBCA  RoundiCK#0504263TRCBRATgsCIDY 10504263
26-01-2021 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL
26-01-2021 931001 BCD14 Ruv.nn.a181/200059
26-01-2021 931006 BCD14 aus.nn.ani/200059
26-01-2021 580069 CWCH 10465855
26-01-2021 590089 CWTRC 10465854
26-01-2021 590069 CWTRC 10465857
26-01-202%t 590069 CWTRC 10504261
26-01-2021 590069 CWTPC 10465860
26-01-2021 550069 CWTPC 10465858
26-01-2021 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL
26-01-2021 19790 CWTRC 10465853

THB

Active

TAK BR.
2,000.00

Date 31-01-2021

Time 24:00 v

Amount Balance
1,386.86 1,281,246.86
4,000.00 1,285,246.86
-992,580.00 292,666.86
-4,000.00 288,666.86
-264,642.00 24,024.86
22,085.00 46,089.86
236,769.50 282,859.36
-20,600.00 262,259.36
-195,630.00 66,629.36
-1,470.00 65,159.36
-3.690.00 61,469.36
-2,976.00 58,493.36
-9,000.00 49,493.36
-28,925.50 20,567.88

-1,879.00 18,688.86

Init Br

108682

108682

0603

0700

0603

108682

108682

0603

0603

0603

0603

0503

0603

0603

0603



26-01-2021

-

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

20-01.2021

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

90180

931002

931002

931002

931002

93999

551308

551308

14976

14976

14876

90180

80180

90180

Total Cr. = 2,362,009.97

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

CWTPC

CWTPC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

Total CLCK. 0.00

SBK:33 SBR:46 ICAS INCL R1

GFMIS/108662

GFMiS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

TAK TECHNICAL

SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL Rt

4 first

10465856

10504265

10504267

10504268

10504264

10504266

10504262

10465859

10504269

-11,800.00

339,792.98
10,170.00
30,000.00

900.00
-342,569.58
-1,800.00

-20,340.00
-2,470.00
-1,388.86
-1,020.00
-1,300.00
-2,200.00

-12,663.00

Total Dr. = -2,360,009.97

4 previous

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

20f2

6.888.86

346,661.44
356,851.44
386,851.44
387,751.44
45,181.86
43,381.86
23,041.86
20,571.86
19,183.00
18,163.00
16,863.00
14,663.00

2,000.00

0700

108882

108682

106682

108682

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0700

0700

0700

>



uIiBuEeARurINSUIAS
Megrdemaliann
suAsngalne $1in (vw) srvien ety 603-6-04026-1
iy
FovgyTuenuszian Gurhnsunmsnszuasiedu (Rutigenisinen) sWatyd 1101030101

o Jufl 31 unsen 2564

UM
genAaviAan U TIsNULanI R uenUszaniialy (GFMIS) 1,631,222.99
in
van L%ﬂgadﬂaﬁﬁqlﬁﬁﬁﬁwiﬂﬁuﬁu

\Faavil 10467906 USTM NsALUNALWIIR (UMYU) 31 3,368.22

\Faavdl 10467911 nsuasIWINg 40.19

LﬁﬁLa‘Uﬁ 10467914 nIUAIINING 350.00 3,758.41
gonnuaan1ulundswansu1As (Bank Statement) 1,634,981.40

(Wreunud Biu) (W1eims1qs Twsn)

Wantiaunsuyd 399581128113 $hwnsludiumia
Houen1sinerdemaiianin



SUYMSNSVINE

b KRUNGTHA! BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

603-6-04026-1
WuthpmsdneIvedtmaids
AN
Imendvamiathean(duiing
nsdnen)

1,634,991.21

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date;

O Specific Period:

Date

04-01-2021

05-01-2021

05-01-2021

05-01-2021

05-01-2021

06-01-2021

07-01-2621

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

08-01-2021

08-01-2021

11-01-2021

12-01-2021

14-01-2021

15-01-2021

Teller Id Transaction Code

570923

580372

580372

580372

580372

580453

580372

580372

580372

580372

580372

540027

560989

90160

90172

From Date

CDCH

CDCH

CWITRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CDCH

CDTRC

CDTRC

CDCH

CWTPC

CDCH

CDCH

CDCH

CLCK

CLCR

01-01-2021

Time 00:00 v

Today v

Description

Unclear:50,000.00

ASOF 14/01/2564

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

m To

Cheque No.

10467900

10467899

10467898

10467901

25685231

25695231

Date

THB

Active

TAK BR.

1,634,991.21

Time 24:00 v

Amount
120.00
22,640.00
-4,172.00
-81.31
-330.00
3,150.00
896,722.42
908,265.63
1,100.00
-1,500,000.00
6,250.00
100.00
1,150.00
0.00

50,000.00

31-01-2021

Balance
1,303,540.25
1,326,180.25
1,322,008.25
1,321,926.94
1,321,596.94
1,324,746.94
2,221,469.36
3,129,734.99
3,130,834.99
1,630,834.99
1,637,084.99
1,637,184.99
1,638,334.99
1,638,334.99

1,688,334.99

Init Br

0785

0603

0603

0603

0603

0785

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0803

0603

0603

0700



15-01-2021

18-01-2021

-

18-01-2021

19-01-2021

19-01-2021

19-01-2021

18-01-2021

21-01-2021

21-01-2021

22-01-2021

27-01-2021

28-01-2021

29-01-2021

208-01-2021

26-01-2021

590069

931000

14976

14976

14976

14976

571648

590069

90155

580453

570923

570923

14976

551308

14976

CDCH

BCD14

CDCH

CDTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CDCH

CDCH

CBCA

CDCH

CDCH

CDCH

CWTRC

CDCH

CWTRC

E-PRO/108883

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10467902TRCBR#1185CID

10467903

10467904

10467902

10467907

10467908

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kth.co.th

6,700.00

4,000.00
150.00
12,000.00
-17,820.00
-16,830.00
50.00
50.00
-891.58
1,150.00
50.00
50.00
-4,380.00
50.00

-25,000.00

1o0f2

1,695,034.99

1,699,034.99
1,699,184.99
1,711,184.99
1,693,364.99
1,676,534.89
1,676,584.99
1,676,634.99
1,675,743.40
1,676,893.40
1,676,843.40
1,676,993.40
1,672,613.40
1.672,663.40

1,647 663.40

next »

0603

108682

0603

0803

0603

0603

1185

0603

0700

0785

0785

078s

0603

0603

0603



suMsnsvinegl

1 KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Aocou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 603-6-04026-1 Currency THB
Account Name f;ﬂ1qen1sﬁnu11nn1§utnnﬂﬁ Account Status Active
Alias Name Inndanaiatheen(@nhe g Name TAK BR.
nsdnen)
Ledger Balance 1,634,991.21 Available Balance 1,634,991.21
* Select transactions to view by:
@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2021 E To Date 31-01-2021
Time 0Q0:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Telter Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
29-01-2021 14976 CWTRC 10467913 ~11,182.00 1,6836.481.40
29-01-2021 90155 ceca  CBDebtt 10467909 -1,500.00 1,634,981.40
Round1:CK#10467909TRCBR#785CID# et T
Total Cr. = 1,913,748.05 Total Dr. = -1,582,186.90
Total CLCK. 50,000.00
1 first 1 _previous 2of2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate_banking@kth.co.th

Init Br

0603

0700



UWiBUEaARURINGWIATS
Inerdenaiiaain
sumsngelve e (@vvw) @1wienn wuittyd 603-6-03195-5
fiu
FoUgyTusnusziam Rurinsunarsnszuasiedu (uiusin) sWadeyd 1101030101

o Uil 31 unstA 2564

UM
gOARINEDRUTIBNULANTTYTLEnUTELAYINILY (GFMIS) 297,336.26
9in
N
vanAUADAIUTULIEBASUIATS (Bank Statement) 297,336.26
(UNYUNTUA BEhiu) (‘I.I"llé’l‘lflﬁ"i']ﬁ ng)
WIntnaun1sUyd 399K81UENT5 SIS ludius

Houen1sineraemaiinnin



sumMsnsyine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 603-6-03195-5 Currency THB

Account Name Wudhneten Inendounafiagin  Account Status Active

Alias Name MmaumRaenA(IINN g Name TAK BR.
msdnm)

Ledger Balance 297,336.26 Available Balance 297,336.26

> Select transactions fo view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2021 m
Time 00:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No.
05-01-2021 580372 CDCH
11-01-2021 540027 CDCH
26-01-2021 937070 BCD14 TAK
TECHNICAL/200603
TAK
26-01-2021 937070 BCD14 TECHNICAL/200603
2901-2021 937071 BCD14 TAK
TECHNICAL/200603
29-01-2021 14976 COTRC

Total Cr. = 18,156.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Read, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District,

To Date 31-01-2021

Time 24:00 w

Amount Balance

1,986.50 281,166.76

5,472.00 286,638.76
2,478.00 289,116.76
5,188.50 294,305.26

643.00 294,948.26

2,388.00 29?,336.26/

Total Dr. = 0.00

10f1

Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Init Br

0603

0603

108682

108682

108682

0603



IHBUBEARUKINSUIATS
Medpmaiianin
suiAsngalne $1iR (Wvw) Even ety 603-0-36666-1
fiu
FovnyBusnuszam Rudinsunaisesaming (Rugavyy) swavnd 1101030102

o Sudl 31 unsay 2564

um
ganAIMARRIUTIBNULARITYTReNUsTANYALY (GFMIS) 1,301,957.00
%in
uIn t%ﬂgadﬂﬂﬁﬁalﬁﬁéﬁwlﬂﬁutﬁu

\ALauil 10466049 Fruthungiaei 660.00

Al 10066052 nsuasININg 85.93

\auaeil 10466059 NuATINING 650.00

\iruaedl 10466060 an.fiwauin 45.00 1,440.93
#9AAINRRNINTULIIBBIASUIANS (Bank Statement) 1,303,397.93

Uhe B /?) 1,_[/
(UNYUNUA Bziu) (uefms1ys Tns)

Wantiaumsigyd TR UMS Snemslusiums
HEuEN1TIMeIaEmaiiann



X sumsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

603-0-36666-1

GuganyusLikad 4o 151
Buaaviyurbiiad 140150

1,303,312.00

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date Teller Id Transaction Code

04-01-2021 571834
05-01-2021t 580372
05-01-2021 580372
07-01-2021 560089
07-01-2021 580372
07-01-2021 580372
08-01-2021 580372
08-01-2021 90180
13-01-2021 560990
13-01-2021 560990
18-01-2021 90180
18-01-2021 14976
18-01-2021 14976
18-01-2021 14976
20-01-2021 90155
21-01-2021 90155

From Date 01-01-2021

Time 00:00 v

Today v

SDTRC

oT0S

OTOS

oTO0S

o108

OTOS

oTOS

oTOS

o105

OTOS

OTCS

OTO0Ss

oT0s

OoTOS

oTOS
oTOS

Description

1) Audadadudu
wlautAu 30 1nad

TFR-6036044011
TFR-6036044011
TFR-6036044011
TFR-6036044011
TFR-6036044011
TFR-6036044011
TFR-6036044011
TFR-6036044011
TFR-6036044011
TFR-6036044011
TFR-6036044011
TFR-6036044011
TFR-6036044011

TFR-6036044011
TFR-6036044011

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

THB

Active

TAK BR.
1,303,312.00

E To Date 31-01-2021

Cheque No. Amount
30.00
-32.15
-16.82
-1,778.22
-896,722.42
-908,265.63
-3,764.49
-1.000.00
-493,000.00
-179,400.00
-1,520.00
-1,417.67
-26,200.00

-12,000.00

-4,995.00
-450.00

Time 24:00 v

Tax Balance
3,497,921.37
3,497,889.22
3,497,872.40
3,496,084.18
2,599,371.76
1,691,106.13
1,687,341.64
1,666,341.84
1,193,341.84
1,013,941.64
1,012,421.64
1,011,003.97

964,803.97
972,803.97

967,808.97
967,358.97

Init Br

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0803

0700

0603

0603

0700

0603

0603

0603

G700
0700



-

21-01-2021

21-01-2021

25-01-2021

28-01-2021

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

90155

90155

237071

90155

551308

560990

551308

14976

14976

90180

90180

Total Cr. = 992,610.00

0oT0s

oT0s

BSD14

OTOs

OT0S

OoT0S

OoTOS

o108

OTOS

OT0S

OTOSs

TFR-6036044011

TFR-6036044011

TAK
TECHNICAL{200603

TFR-6036044011

TFR-6036044011

TFR-6036044011

TFR-6036044011

TFR-6036044011

TFR-6036044011

TFR-6036044011

TFR-6036044011

-1,199.60
-1,738.18
992,580.00
-64,350.00
-33,522.00
-502,270.68
-14,950.00
-2,388.00
-12,000.00
-1,783.18

-22,340.00

966,159.97

964,421.79
1,957,001.78
1,892,651.79
1,859,129.79
1,356,859.11
1,341,909.11
1,339,521.11
1,327,521.11
1,325,737.93

1,303,397.93

Total Dr. = -3,187,103.44

Krung FThai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Watlana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-22068-7799, Email; corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

10f1

0700

oroo

108682

0700

0603

0603

0603

0803

0603

0700

0700
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o Jul 31 unsau 2564
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SUMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

603-6-04401-1
Wuganyurlhdod TeRo154
WugavyurhBad 150150
0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

05-01-2021

05-01-2021

05-01-2021

05-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

08-01-2021

08-01-2021

08-01-2021

08-01-2021

13-01-2021
13-01-2021

From Daie 01-01-2021

Time 00:00 v

Today v
Teller Id Transaction Code Description
580372 CWTRC
580372 CTID Overdraft protection
580372 CWTRC
580372 OTID Overdraft protection
560989 CWTRC
560989 OTiD Overdraft protection
580372 CWTRC
580372 OTID Overdraft protection
580372 CWTRC
580372 OTID Overdraft protection
580372 CWTRC
580372 OTID Overdraft protection
90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:240 ICAS INCL R1
90180 OTID Overdraft protection
560890 CWTRC
560980 OTID Overdraft protection

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

THB
Active
TAK BR.
0.00

E To Date 31-01-2021

Cheque No.

10466033

10466032

10466037

10466034

10466035

10466036

10466039

10466041

Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance
-32.15 -32.15
32.15 0.00
-16.82 -16.82
16.82 0.00
-1,778.22 -1,778.22
1,778.22 0.00

-896,722.42  -896,722.42
896,722.42 0.00

-908,265.63  -908,265.63

908,265.63 0.00
-3,764.49 -3,764.49
3,764.49 0.00
-1,000.00 -1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00

-493,000.00  -493,000.00
493,000.00 0.00

Init Br

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0700

0700

0603
0603



13-01-2021
1;5-01-‘2021
18-01-2021
18-01-2021
19-01-2021
19-01-2021
19-01-2021
19-01-2021
19-01-2021
19-01-2021
20-01-2021
20-01-2021
21-01-2021

21-01-2021

560990

560980

90180

90180

14876

14876

14976

14976

14976

14976

90155

90155

90155

90155

CWTRC

OTID

CBCA

OTID

CWTPC

OTID

CWTPC

oTID

CWTRC

OTiD

CBCA

OTID

CBCA

OTID

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok,

10486040

Overdraft protection
SBK:26 SBR:99 ICAS INCL R1 10466038
Overdraft protection

10466042
Ovaerdraft protection

10466048
Overdraft protection

10466047
Overdraft protection
Rounds-CK#0466044TRCBR#I185CID 10466044
Overdraft protection
CB Debit 10466046

Round1:CK#10466046 TRCBR#1185CID
Overdraft protection

Krurg Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th

~179,400.00

179,400.00

-1,520.00

1,520.00

-1,417.67

1.417.67

-26,200.00

26,200.00

-12,000.00

12,000.00

-4,995.00

4,995.00

-450.00

450.00

1of2

10110

-179,400.00
0.00
-1,520.00
0.00
-1,417.67
0.00
-26,200.00
0.00
-12,000.00
0.00
-4,995.00
0.00
-450.00

0.00

next »

0603

0603

0700

G700

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0700

0700

0700

0700



SUIMSNSYINE
KRUNGTHA| BANK

%Accou

nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

603-6-04401-1 Currency
WugenyuLildod 19419158 Account Status
WuganyuuLiBud 18519158 Branch Name
0.00 Available Balance

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

21-01-2021

21-01-2021

21-01-2021

21-01-2021

28-01-2021

28-01-2021

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

29-01-2021

20-01-2021
29-01-2021

From Date 01-01-2021 E To
Time 00:00 v
Today v

Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No.

CB Debit
90155 CBCA  Round1:CK#10466043TRCBR#1185CID 10466043
80155 OTID Overdraft protection

CB Debit
90155 CBCA  Round1:CK#10466045TRCBR#1185CID 10406045
90155 OTID Overdraft protection

CB Debit
90155 CBCA  Round1:CK#10466051TRCBRA785CIDE 10486051
90155 OTID Overdraft protection
551308 CWTPC 10466057
551308 OTID Overdraft protection
560990 CWTRC 10466053
560990 OTID Qverdraft protection
551308 CWCH 10466055
551308 oTIoD Overdraft protection
14976 CWTRC 10466054
14976 OTID Overdraft protection
14976 CWTRC 10466058
14976 OTID Overdraft protection

THB
Active
TAK BR.
0.00

Dale 31-01-2021

Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance
-1,199.00 -1,199.00
1,199.00 0.00
-1,738.18 -1,738.18
1,738.18 0.00
-64,350.00 -64,350.00
64,350.00 0.00
-33,5622.00 -33,522.00
33,522.00 0.00
-502,270.68  -502,270.68
502,270.68 0.00
-14,950.00 ~14,950.00
14,950.00 0.00
-2,388.00 ~2,388.00
2,388.00 0.00

-12,000.00 -12,000.00
12,000.00 0.00

Init Br

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603
0603



29-01-2021
20-01-2021
29-01-2021

29-01-2021

90180

80180

80180

90180

Total Cr. = 3,187,103.44

CBCA

oTID

CBCA

oTID

Total CLCK. 0.00

SBK:4 SBR:240 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL R1

Overdraft protection

4 first

10466050 -1,783.18
1,783.18

10466056 -22,340.00
22,340.00

Total Dr. = -3,187,103.44

¢ _previous 2of2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Lirited
35 Sukhumwit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

-1,783.18
0.00
-22,340.00

0.00

0700

0700

0700

0760



